
                                      Husky Invitational
                      Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                     Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                        August 26, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1809 Rachel Ball              10 Hudson                    18:27.0  5:57 
      2    2 1508 Katie Faris              12 Chippewa Falls            19:23.8  6:15 
      3    3 1766 Mason Kalander           12 Holmen                    19:36.0  6:19 
      4    4 1822 Emma Filipiak            10 Hudson                    19:43.4  6:21 
      5    5 1823 Karina Gilson            11 Hudson                    20:05.4  6:28 
      6    6 1817 Anna Czupryna            10 Hudson                    20:09.0  6:30 
      7    7 1491 Lydia Monson             10 Amery                     20:09.9  6:30 
      8    8 1504 Ella Behling             09 Chippewa Falls            20:14.8  6:31 
      9    9 1961 Willa Rogers             09 New Richmond              20:17.0  6:32 
     10   10 1916 Grace Bilse              12 Menomonie                 20:21.6  6:34 
     11   11 1960 Barb Kling               09 New Richmond              20:22.0  6:34 
     12   12 1570 Sabrina Hagstrom         10 Eau Claire Memorial       20:33.9  6:38 
     13   13 1923 Emily Schwartz           10 Menomonie                 20:36.8  6:39 
     14   14 1954 Kayla Harris             09 New Richmond              20:38.5  6:39 
     15   15 1554 Grace Cole               12 Eau Claire Memorial       20:41.5  6:40 
     16   16 1899 Greta Trapp              10 La Crosse Logan           20:45.7  6:41 
     17   17 1818 Sarah Czupryna           12 Hudson                    20:52.0  6:43 
     18   18 1820 Abbi Faust               11 Hudson                    20:52.9  6:44 
     19   19 1919 Kaylynn Imsande          11 Menomonie                 20:53.8  6:44 
     20   20 1917 Tyra Boettcher           12 Menomonie                 20:55.2  6:44 
     21   21 1901 Marlie Voigt             10 La Crosse Logan           20:56.8  6:45 
     22   22 1703 Miciah Mills             12 Eau Claire North          20:59.7  6:46 
     23   23 1512 Hannah Sillman           11 Chippewa Falls            21:00.2  6:46 
     24   24 1577 Mati Ihinger             12 Eau Claire Memorial       21:12.2  6:50 
     25   25 1895 Lieba Schwalbe           10 La Crosse Logan           21:15.2  6:51 
     26   26 1988 Lauren Ellefson          09 Osceola                   21:20.6  6:53 
     27   27 1546 Kathryn Anderson         12 Eau Claire Memorial       21:26.5  6:55 
     28   28 2035 Anna Penzkover           11 Rice Lake                 21:27.9  6:55 
     29   29 1550 Morgan Barnhardt         12 Eau Claire Memorial       21:31.8  6:56 
     30   30 1744 Alana Plaszcz            11 Elk Mound                 21:37.7  6:58 
     31   31 1918 Mackenzie Flug           10 Menomonie                 21:44.5  7:00 
     32   32 1808 Maria Annen              11 Hudson                    21:52.8  7:03 
     33   33 1563 Savanna Garborg          11 Eau Claire Memorial       21:56.0  7:04 
     34   34 1955 Colette Harrold          10 New Richmond              22:02.0  7:06 
     35   35 1592 Morgan Priem             10 Eau Claire Memorial       22:08.7  7:08 
     36   36 1708 Savannah Palmer          12 Eau Claire North          22:09.8  7:09 
     37   37 1927 Madeline Sorenson        12 Menomonie                 22:15.2  7:10 
     38   38 1996 Anna Swanson             11 Osceola                   22:21.0  7:12 
     39   39 1948 Sophie Ballard           09 New Richmond              22:22.0  7:12 
     40   40 1949 Maggie Bau               09 New Richmond              22:23.9  7:13 
     41   41 1505 Olivia Bliek             12 Chippewa Falls            22:25.4  7:14 
     42   42 2034 Abigail Parent           10 Rice Lake                 22:27.5  7:14 
     43   43 1506 Andrea Cihasky           12 Chippewa Falls            22:34.4  7:16 
     44   44 1489 Mary Johnson             11 Amery                     22:38.5  7:18 
     45   45 1987 Ari Backlund             10 Osceola                   22:40.6  7:18 
     46   46 1745 Brook Plaszcz            11 Elk Mound                 22:41.2  7:19 
     47   47 1959 Lauren Johnson           10 New Richmond              22:44.5  7:20 
     48      1958 Amanda Johnson           11 New Richmond              22:46.7  7:20 
     49   48 1884 Chloe Barth              12 La Crosse Logan           22:47.2  7:21 
     50   49 1694 Gracie Dreger            10 Eau Claire North          22:49.7  7:21 
     51   50 1740 Kirstin Martinson        10 Elk Mound                 22:59.5  7:25 
     52   51 1883 Megan Abraham            09 La Crosse Logan           23:01.5  7:25 
     53   52 2030 Cady Buchli              11 Rice Lake                 23:01.6  7:25 
     54   53 1997 Renee Vorndran           09 Osceola                   23:07.1  7:27 
     55   54 1706 Katrina Mousel           11 Eau Claire North          23:11.8  7:28 
     56   55 1990 Mattea Johnson           11 Osceola                   23:14.1  7:29 
     57   56 1517 Maisie Wingert           12 Chippewa Falls            23:15.4  7:30 
     58      1601 Serena Sorensen          12 Eau Claire Memorial       23:16.8  7:30 
     59   57 1900 Avery Trohkimoinen       09 La Crosse Logan           23:17.6  7:30 
     60   58 1886 Violette Hanson-Meyers   11 La Crosse Logan           23:19.1  7:31 
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     61   59 1926 Isabelle Sorenson        10 Menomonie                 23:32.8  7:35 
     62   60 1765 Sophia Hoch              09 Holmen                    23:42.3  7:38 
     63   61 1764 Kaylah Haas              10 Holmen                    23:44.9  7:39 
     64   62 2031 Tricia Cich              11 Rice Lake                 23:46.7  7:40 
     65   63 1738 Victoria Fasbender       11 Elk Mound                 23:47.2  7:40 
     66   64 1696 Alexa Fisher             10 Eau Claire North          23:57.0  7:43 
     67   65 1503 Marnie Barth             10 Chippewa Falls            24:10.9  7:47 
     68      1511 Tjorven Landwehr         12 Chippewa Falls            24:11.3  7:48 
     69   66 1769 Ryleigh Pesik            10 Holmen                    24:23.2  7:51 
     70   67 1487 Libby Braaten            10 Amery                     24:25.7  7:52 
     71   68 1767 Brookelyn Lewis          11 Holmen                    24:31.0  7:54 
     72   69 1770 Kala Sader               12 Holmen                    24:32.1  7:54 
     73   70 1494 Annika Schwartz          10 Amery                     24:37.6  7:56 
     74   71 1763 Anna Goyette             11 Holmen                    24:42.9  7:58 
     75      1914 Annie Behrend            12 Menomonie                 24:48.5  8:00 
     76   72 1994 Kayla Rondeau            10 Osceola                   25:09.1  8:06 
     77   73 1748 Taya Schaefer            10 Elk Mound                 25:11.1  8:07 
     78   74 2032 Sarah Doyen              12 Rice Lake                 25:11.1  8:07 
     79   75 1486 Abby Braaten             10 Amery                     25:19.6  8:10 
     80   76 1993 Emily Robinson           12 Osceola                   25:44.0  8:17 
     81   77 1746 Paige Romanowski         11 Elk Mound                 25:46.5  8:18 
     82   78 2028 Josephine Britton        11 Rice Lake                 26:15.4  8:28 
     83      1774 Alexis Young             11 Holmen                    26:58.6  8:41 
     84   79 1493 Ayla Russell             10 Amery                     28:46.8  9:16 
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  1.    33  Hudson                                (19:51.4  99:16.8 2:25.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Rachel Ball               10 18:27.0
  2      4  Emma Filipiak             10 19:43.4
  3      5  Karina Gilson             11 20:05.4
  4      6  Anna Czupryna             10 20:09.0
  5     17  Sarah Czupryna            12 20:52.0
  6   ( 18) Abbi Faust                11 20:52.9
  7   ( 32) Maria Annen               11 21:52.8
  
  2.    93  Menomonie                             (20:54.4  104:31.9 1:22.9)
====================================================
  1     10  Grace Bilse               12 20:21.6
  2     13  Emily Schwartz            10 20:36.8
  3     19  Kaylynn Imsande           11 20:53.8
  4     20  Tyra Boettcher            12 20:55.2
  5     31  Mackenzie Flug            10 21:44.5
  6   ( 37) Madeline Sorenson         12 22:15.2
  7   ( 59) Isabelle Sorenson         10 23:32.8
  
  3.   107  Eau Claire Memorial                   (21:05.2  105:25.9 0:57.9)
====================================================
  1     12  Sabrina Hagstrom          10 20:33.9
  2     15  Grace Cole                12 20:41.5
  3     24  Mati Ihinger              12 21:12.2
  4     27  Kathryn Anderson          12 21:26.5
  5     29  Morgan Barnhardt          12 21:31.8
  6   ( 33) Savanna Garborg           11 21:56.0
  7   ( 35) Morgan Priem              10 22:08.7
  
  4.   107  New Richmond                          (21:08.3  105:41.5 2:05.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Willa Rogers              09 20:17.0
  2     11  Barb Kling                09 20:22.0
  3     14  Kayla Harris              09 20:38.5
  4     34  Colette Harrold           10 22:02.0
  5     39  Sophie Ballard            09 22:22.0
  6   ( 40) Maggie Bau                09 22:23.9
  7   ( 47) Lauren Johnson            10 22:44.5
  
  5.   117  Chippewa Falls                        (21:07.8  105:38.6 3:10.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Katie Faris               12 19:23.8
  2      8  Ella Behling              09 20:14.8
  3     23  Hannah Sillman            11 21:00.2
  4     41  Olivia Bliek              12 22:25.4
  5     43  Andrea Cihasky            12 22:34.4
  6   ( 56) Maisie Wingert            12 23:15.4
  7   ( 65) Marnie Barth              10 24:10.9
  
  6.   161  La Crosse Logan                       (21:45.3  108:46.4 2:15.8)
====================================================
  1     16  Greta Trapp               10 20:45.7
  2     21  Marlie Voigt              10 20:56.8
  3     25  Lieba Schwalbe            10 21:15.2
  4     48  Chloe Barth               12 22:47.2
  5     51  Megan Abraham             09 23:01.5
  6   ( 57) Avery Trohkimoinen        09 23:17.6
  7   ( 58) Violette Hanson-Meyers    11 23:19.1
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  7.   217  Osceola                               (22:32.7  112:43.4 1:53.5)
====================================================
  1     26  Lauren Ellefson           09 21:20.6
  2     38  Anna Swanson              11 22:21.0
  3     45  Ari Backlund              10 22:40.6
  4     53  Renee Vorndran            09 23:07.1
  5     55  Mattea Johnson            11 23:14.1
  6   ( 72) Kayla Rondeau             10 25:09.1
  7   ( 76) Emily Robinson            12 25:44.0
  
  8.   225  Eau Claire North                      (22:37.6  113:08.0 2:57.3)
====================================================
  1     22  Miciah Mills              12 20:59.7
  2     36  Savannah Palmer           12 22:09.8
  3     49  Gracie Dreger             10 22:49.7
  4     54  Katrina Mousel            11 23:11.8
  5     64  Alexa Fisher              10 23:57.0
  
  9.   258  Holmen                                (23:11.5  115:57.4 4:55.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Mason Kalander            12 19:36.0
  2     60  Sophia Hoch               09 23:42.3
  3     61  Kaylah Haas               10 23:44.9
  4     66  Ryleigh Pesik             10 24:23.2
  5     68  Brookelyn Lewis           11 24:31.0
  6   ( 69) Kala Sader                12 24:32.1
  7   ( 71) Anna Goyette              11 24:42.9
  
 10.   258  Rice Lake                             (23:11.0  115:54.8 3:43.2)
====================================================
  1     28  Anna Penzkover            11 21:27.9
  2     42  Abigail Parent            10 22:27.5
  3     52  Cady Buchli               11 23:01.6
  4     62  Tricia Cich               11 23:46.7
  5     74  Sarah Doyen               12 25:11.1
  6   ( 78) Josephine Britton         11 26:15.4
  
 11.   262  Elk Mound                             (23:15.4  116:16.7 3:33.4)
====================================================
  1     30  Alana Plaszcz             11 21:37.7
  2     46  Brook Plaszcz             11 22:41.2
  3     50  Kirstin Martinson         10 22:59.5
  4     63  Victoria Fasbender        11 23:47.2
  5     73  Taya Schaefer             10 25:11.1
  6   ( 77) Paige Romanowski          11 25:46.5
  
 12.   263  Amery                                 (23:26.3  117:11.3 5:09.7)
====================================================
  1      7  Lydia Monson              10 20:09.9
  2     44  Mary Johnson              11 22:38.5
  3     67  Libby Braaten             10 24:25.7
  4     70  Annika Schwartz           10 24:37.6
  5     75  Abby Braaten              10 25:19.6
  6   ( 79) Ayla Russell              10 28:46.8
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      1    1 1811 Alicia Belany            09 Hudson                    19:47.8  6:23 
      2    2 1835 Ella Young               10 Hudson                    20:33.3  6:37 
      3    3 1814 Elizabeth Bond           09 Hudson                    21:25.4  6:54 
      4    4 1834 Grace Witt               10 Hudson                    21:43.8  7:00 
      5    5 1590 Ava Pankratz             09 Eau Claire Memorial       21:49.5  7:02 
      6    6 1816 Hannah Burns             11 Hudson                    22:20.5  7:12 
      7    7 1824 Grace Johnson            09 Hudson                    22:30.4  7:15 
      8    8 1584 Grace Leonardson         10 Eau Claire Memorial       22:35.6  7:17 
      9    9 1810 Sophie Barker            10 Hudson                    22:52.8  7:22 
     10   10 1953 Erika Emerson            10 New Richmond              22:53.3  7:23 
     11      1828 Olivia Saggese           10 Hudson                    22:54.3  7:23 
     12   11 1600 Hailey Sorensen          09 Eau Claire Memorial       22:58.3  7:24 
     13   12 1567 Molly Glassbrenner       11 Eau Claire Memorial       23:01.3  7:25 
     14   13 1587 Rose Luepke              10 Eau Claire Memorial       23:09.9  7:28 
     15      1831 Mallory Scott            10 Hudson                    23:14.2  7:29 
     16   14 1548 Rachel Anderson          09 Eau Claire Memorial       23:14.3  7:29 
     17   15 1591 Lauren Priem             12 Eau Claire Memorial       23:16.7  7:30 
     18      1827 Madeline Pasche          11 Hudson                    23:21.6  7:32 
     19      1571 Katy Haworth             09 Eau Claire Memorial       23:25.1  7:33 
     20      1813 Emma Blank               10 Hudson                    23:35.2  7:36 
     21   16 1897 Leah Surprenant          11 La Crosse Logan           23:46.0  7:39 
     22      1989 Shaylee Feske            09 Osceola                   23:46.2  7:40 
     23      1573 Alyssa Hegde             12 Eau Claire Memorial       23:47.5  7:40 
     24   17 1920 Clara Kaufmann           12 Menomonie                 23:47.5  7:40 
     25      1806 Brooke Anderson          12 Hudson                    23:49.1  7:40 
     26   18 1700 Karsten Hancock          11 Eau Claire North          23:57.0  7:43 
     27   19 1964 Jennah Wilson            11 New Richmond              24:04.7  7:45 
     28      1829 Natalie Schlepp          12 Hudson                    24:08.4  7:47 
     29      1589 Madisen McCune           10 Eau Claire Memorial       24:08.8  7:47 
     30   20 1691 Hannah Brunner           11 Eau Claire North          24:12.0  7:48 
     31   21 1896 Guenevere Sexauer        10 La Crosse Logan           24:13.7  7:48 
     32   22 1950 Kaylee Birch             10 New Richmond              24:15.4  7:49 
     33      2026 Grace Arrigoni           10 Rice Lake                 24:16.3  7:49 
     34      1581 Madelyn Kotz             11 Eau Claire Memorial       24:18.2  7:50 
     35      1603 Alexis Walters           11 Eau Claire Memorial       24:19.6  7:50 
     36   23 1704 Lydia Monk               10 Eau Claire North          24:21.6  7:51 
     37      1602 Noelle Urlaub            12 Eau Claire Memorial       24:25.0  7:52 
     38      1562 Baela Funk               09 Eau Claire Memorial       24:26.0  7:52 
     39   24 1702 Marissa Mannhardt        09 Eau Claire North          24:26.2  7:52 
     40   25 1894 Tonya Pitt               12 La Crosse Logan           24:32.4  7:54 
     41   26 1887 Makya Kendrick           11 La Crosse Logan           24:36.8  7:56 
     42      1552 Faith Blackburn          10 Eau Claire Memorial       24:37.2  7:56 
     43   27 1891 Anna McConahay           12 La Crosse Logan           24:37.8  7:56 
     44      1598 Madie Sherman            11 Eau Claire Memorial       24:45.1  7:58 
     45   28 1698 Lauren Flynn             10 Eau Claire North          24:46.4  7:59 
     46      1593 Josie Sampson            11 Eau Claire Memorial       24:47.3  7:59 
     47      1564 Montana Garcia           11 Eau Claire Memorial       24:49.0  8:00 
     48   29 1925 Jordan Selchow           10 Menomonie                 24:50.3  8:00 
     49   30 1513 Arica Swift              12 Chippewa Falls            24:51.0  8:00 
     50   31 1495 Ella Williamson          09 Amery                     24:53.2  8:01 
     51      1815 Maggie Brown             09 Hudson                    24:55.6  8:02 
     52      1555 Olivia Craker            11 Eau Claire Memorial       24:56.6  8:02 
     53      1585 Rachel Lester            09 Eau Claire Memorial       24:58.6  8:03 
     54      1995 Amanda Schadt            12 Osceola                   24:59.1  8:03 
     55   32 1509 Naomi Heidthke           10 Chippewa Falls            25:10.4  8:07 
     56      1580 Bella Killey             10 Eau Claire Memorial       25:11.7  8:07 
     57   33 1741 Danielle Olson           11 Elk Mound                 25:21.8  8:10 
     58      1606 Ashlyn Yates             10 Eau Claire Memorial       25:25.3  8:11 
     59   34 1492 Megan Osero              09 Amery                     25:25.8  8:12 
     60   35 1689 Faith Benzschawel        09 Eau Claire North          25:30.0  8:13 
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     61      1821 Audrey Faust             09 Hudson                    25:31.0  8:13 
     62      1771 Cali Shepard             11 Holmen                    25:31.6  8:13 
     63   36 1888 Charisse Koscal          12 La Crosse Logan           25:33.0  8:14 
     64   37 1893 Jessie Morschhauser      12 La Crosse Logan           25:34.8  8:14 
     65      1572 Ayah Hayek               12 Eau Claire Memorial       25:38.5  8:16 
     66      1825 Mackenzie Korent         10 Hudson                    25:40.8  8:16 
     67      1547 Madelyn Anderson         10 Eau Claire Memorial       25:42.9  8:17 
     68      1608 Annie Zacho              10 Eau Claire Memorial       25:46.7  8:18 
     69      2029 Allison Buchli           12 Rice Lake                 25:46.9  8:18 
     70      1557 Suzi Decal               11 Eau Claire Memorial       25:47.2  8:18 
     71   38 1693 Harper Dilley            10 Eau Claire North          25:47.4  8:19 
     72      1582 Eliassah Larson          12 Eau Claire Memorial       25:57.2  8:22 
     73      1898 Marcie Szafran           09 La Crosse Logan           25:58.3  8:22 
     74      2027 Madelyne Arrigoni        12 Rice Lake                 26:02.3  8:23 
     75   39 1514 Kaitlyn Tinbert          11 Chippewa Falls            26:09.8  8:26 
     76      1807 Lauren Anderson          09 Hudson                    26:10.1  8:26 
     77      1560 Zoe Fischer              10 Eau Claire Memorial       26:15.2  8:27 
     78      1568 Rachel Grant             10 Eau Claire Memorial       26:18.7  8:29 
     79      1605 Hailey Xiong             11 Eau Claire Memorial       26:22.0  8:30 
     80      1830 Grace Schmidt            09 Hudson                    26:22.9  8:30 
     81      1711 Mikayla Smith            10 Eau Claire North          26:32.1  8:33 
     82   40 1952 Ella Dunn                09 New Richmond              26:36.5  8:34 
     83      1575 Leah Hujik               11 Eau Claire Memorial       26:41.0  8:36 
     84      1832 Tia Straw                09 Hudson                    26:42.5  8:36 
     85      1699 Lydia Gilbert            10 Eau Claire North          26:45.6  8:37 
     86   41 1921 Abbey Lawrence           10 Menomonie                 26:56.5  8:41 
     87      1712 Alex Thomas              11 Eau Claire North          26:57.4  8:41 
     88      1701 Lauren Laliberty         09 Eau Claire North          26:59.3  8:42 
     89      1586 Carly Lien               10 Eau Claire Memorial       27:00.5  8:42 
     90   42 1922 Caitlin Poeschel         11 Menomonie                 27:02.6  8:43 
     91      1559 Lucy Engel               10 Eau Claire Memorial       27:04.7  8:43 
     92   43 1510 Kalyee Johnson           10 Chippewa Falls            27:04.8  8:43 
     93   44 1515 Anna Uttert              09 Chippewa Falls            27:05.4  8:44 
     94      1695 Emily Erickson           10 Eau Claire North          27:05.9  8:44 
     95      1565 Lucy Gibbons             11 Eau Claire Memorial       27:14.5  8:47 
     96      1553 Emily Christensen        09 Eau Claire Memorial       27:24.5  8:50 
     97   45 1924 Jessica Schwartz         11 Menomonie                 27:30.4  8:52 
     98      1812 Andera Beyer             09 Hudson                    27:32.0  8:52 
     99      1992 Joelle Rapp              11 Osceola                   27:39.2  8:55 
    100   46 1956 Sydney Haseleu           12 New Richmond              27:41.7  8:55 
    101      1690 Prestyn Bernier          11 Eau Claire North          27:45.7  8:57 
    102   47 1749 Kayli Solberg            10 Elk Mound                 27:47.6  8:57 
    103      1595 Katie Schleicher         12 Eau Claire Memorial       27:49.1  8:58 
    104      1551 Kaitlyn Belmont          12 Eau Claire Memorial       27:50.3  8:58 
    105      1549 Alexis Artisensi         09 Eau Claire Memorial       27:53.9  8:59 
    106   48 1739 Mattea Linberg           12 Elk Mound                 27:53.9  8:59 
    107      1892 Xylona Merrell           12 La Crosse Logan           28:01.7  9:02 
    108   49 1915 Holly Behrend            10 Menomonie                 28:19.7  9:08 
    109   50 1747 Amanda Sahm              11 Elk Mound                 28:25.1  9:09 
    110      1561 Emily Fletcher           09 Eau Claire Memorial       28:34.1  9:12 
    111      1596 Mirra Schultz            09 Eau Claire Memorial       28:39.4  9:14 
    112      1588 Grace Martin             09 Eau Claire Memorial       28:41.8  9:15 
    113      1558 Mercedez Ekle            12 Eau Claire Memorial       28:42.8  9:15 
    114      1991 Abigail Michel           10 Osceola                   28:47.3  9:16 
    115      1583 Ilona Legore             10 Eau Claire Memorial       28:49.4  9:17 
    116      1576 Tatiana Hull             11 Eau Claire Memorial       28:49.7  9:17 
    117      1705 Morgan Moucha            12 Eau Claire North          28:57.8  9:20 
    118      1604 Avryl Weiland            09 Eau Claire Memorial       28:57.8  9:20 
    119      1819 Sofie Daniels            12 Hudson                    29:06.1  9:23 
    120      1710 Casandra Schick          10 Eau Claire North          29:06.8  9:23 
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    121      1709 Isabel Richardson        12 Eau Claire North          29:25.3  9:29 
    122      2033 Lianne Konijnenburg      10 Rice Lake                 29:41.3  9:34 
    123      1597 Cora Shemick             09 Eau Claire Memorial       29:51.2  9:37 
    124      1692 Kayla Christopherson     10 Eau Claire North          29:58.3  9:39 
    125   51 1951 Ella Castro              11 New Richmond              30:03.0  9:41 
    126   52 1490 Meerit Lierse            09 Amery                     30:21.2  9:47 
    127   53 1485 Sydney Bosley            09 Amery                     30:24.9  9:48 
    128   54 1947 Sophie Auvin             12 New Richmond              30:40.6  9:53 
    129      1566 Siri Giles               12 Eau Claire Memorial       30:46.4  9:55 
    130      1962 Allie Stock              11 New Richmond              30:49.4  9:56 
    131   55 1742 Kayla Patterson          12 Elk Mound                 31:09.5 10:02 
    132      1697 Jayce Fisher             12 Eau Claire North          32:10.1 10:22 
    133      1963 Evelyn White             09 New Richmond              32:53.2 10:36 
    134      1889 Stevie Large             09 La Crosse Logan           33:47.4 10:53 
    135      1826 Renee Kovacic            12 Hudson                    34:09.8 11:00 
    136      1556 Katie Dasher             12 Eau Claire Memorial       36:18.5 11:42 
    137      1574 Emelia Holle             12 Eau Claire Memorial       36:49.9 11:52 
    138   56 1488 Juliana Graff            09 Amery                     37:28.9 12:04 
    139   57 1507 Brihan Dressel           09 Chippewa Falls            46:52.1 15:06 
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                                      Husky Invitational
                      Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                     Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                        August 26, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    16  Hudson                                (21:10.2  105:50.8 2:32.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Alicia Belany             09 19:47.8
  2      2  Ella Young                10 20:33.3
  3      3  Elizabeth Bond            09 21:25.4
  4      4  Grace Witt                10 21:43.8
  5      6  Hannah Burns              11 22:20.5
  6   (  7) Grace Johnson             09 22:30.4
  7   (  9) Sophie Barker             10 22:52.8
  
  2.    49  Eau Claire Memorial                   (22:43.0  113:34.6 1:20.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Ava Pankratz              09 21:49.5
  2      8  Grace Leonardson          10 22:35.6
  3     11  Hailey Sorensen           09 22:58.3
  4     12  Molly Glassbrenner        11 23:01.3
  5     13  Rose Luepke               10 23:09.9
  6   ( 14) Rachel Anderson           09 23:14.3
  7   ( 15) Lauren Priem              12 23:16.7
  
  3.   113  Eau Claire North                      (24:20.7  121:43.2 0:49.4)
====================================================
  1     18  Karsten Hancock           11 23:57.0
  2     20  Hannah Brunner            11 24:12.0
  3     23  Lydia Monk                10 24:21.6
  4     24  Marissa Mannhardt         09 24:26.2
  5     28  Lauren Flynn              10 24:46.4
  6   ( 35) Faith Benzschawel         09 25:30.0
  7   ( 38) Harper Dilley             10 25:47.4
  
  4.   115  La Crosse Logan                       (24:21.4  121:46.7 0:51.8)
====================================================
  1     16  Leah Surprenant           11 23:46.0
  2     21  Guenevere Sexauer         10 24:13.7
  3     25  Tonya Pitt                12 24:32.4
  4     26  Makya Kendrick            11 24:36.8
  5     27  Anna McConahay            12 24:37.8
  6   ( 36) Charisse Koscal           12 25:33.0
  7   ( 37) Jessie Morschhauser       12 25:34.8
  
  5.   137  New Richmond                          (25:06.4  125:31.6 4:48.4)
====================================================
  1     10  Erika Emerson             10 22:53.3
  2     19  Jennah Wilson             11 24:04.7
  3     22  Kaylee Birch              10 24:15.4
  4     40  Ella Dunn                 09 26:36.5
  5     46  Sydney Haseleu            12 27:41.7
  6   ( 51) Ella Castro               11 30:03.0
  7   ( 54) Sophie Auvin              12 30:40.6
  
  6.   174  Menomonie                             (26:01.5  130:07.3 3:42.9)
====================================================
  1     17  Clara Kaufmann            12 23:47.5
  2     29  Jordan Selchow            10 24:50.3
  3     41  Abbey Lawrence            10 26:56.5
  4     42  Caitlin Poeschel          11 27:02.6
  5     45  Jessica Schwartz          11 27:30.4
  6   ( 49) Holly Behrend             10 28:19.7



  
                                      Husky Invitational
                      Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                     Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                        August 26, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   188  Chippewa Falls                        (26:04.3  130:21.4 2:14.4)
====================================================
  1     30  Arica Swift               12 24:51.0
  2     32  Naomi Heidthke            10 25:10.4
  3     39  Kaitlyn Tinbert           11 26:09.8
  4     43  Kalyee Johnson            10 27:04.8
  5     44  Anna Uttert               09 27:05.4
  6   ( 57) Brihan Dressel            09 46:52.1
  
  8.   226  Amery                                 (29:42.8  148:34.012:35.7)
====================================================
  1     31  Ella Williamson           09 24:53.2
  2     34  Megan Osero               09 25:25.8
  3     52  Meerit Lierse             09 30:21.2
  4     53  Sydney Bosley             09 30:24.9
  5     56  Juliana Graff             09 37:28.9
  
  9.   233  Elk Mound                             (28:07.6  140:37.9 5:47.7)
====================================================
  1     33  Danielle Olson            11 25:21.8
  2     47  Kayli Solberg             10 27:47.6
  3     48  Mattea Linberg            12 27:53.9
  4     50  Amanda Sahm               11 28:25.1
  5     55  Kayla Patterson           12 31:09.5

Incomplete Teams:

Osceola                              
           Shaylee Feske 09, Amanda Schadt 12, Joelle Rapp 11, Abigail Michel 10

Rice Lake                            
           Grace Arrigoni 10, Allison Buchli 12, Madelyne Arrigoni 12, Lianne Konijnenburg 10

Holmen                               
           Cali Shepard 11


